
1 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 20061 Jan 2006

MarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMarMar

MayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMayMay JunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJunJun

AugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAugAug

SepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSepSep

OctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOctOct

DecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDecDec

Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007Jan 2007

777777777777714141414141414141414141414

21212121212121212121212121

7777777777777

141414141414141414141414142121212121212121212121212128282828282828282828282828

ξ

HIP86266HIP86683

HIP86814

HIP86875

HIP86992

HIP87161

HIP86104

NGC6439

The path of Pluto in 2006

Magnitude scale: 12.0 11.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.0

Ecliptic Plane

Galaxy Bright nebula Open cluster Globular cluster Planetary nebula

Date Mag

2006 Jan 1 14.6

2006 Apr 1 14.6

2006 Jul 1 14.5

2006 Oct 1 14.7

2007 Jan 1 14.6

© Dominic Ford 2011–2025. Date markers placed at midnight UTC. Downloaded from https://in-the-sky.org

17h34m17h36m17h38m17h40m17h42m17h44m17h46m17h48m

–17°00'

–16°30'

–16°00'

–15°30'

17h34m17h36m17h38m17h40m17h42m17h44m17h46m17h48m

–17°00'

–16°30'

–16°00'

–15°30'


